
 

 
 
 
 

2026 RESERVATION FORM 
 

101st Annual New York State Open Championships  
Patel’s Kingston Lanes 

644 E Chester St, Kingston, NY 12401 
845-338-1414  

 
 

__________________________________ _______________________________ 
Name — (print please) Local Association  
 

___________________________________ _______________________________ 
Address Email  
 

___________________________________ _____________ _____________ 
City                               State           Zip # of Teams # of Doubles 
 

___________________________________  
Phone Number (including area code) 

   
 

 Mail forms to: 
 

NYS USBC, INC. 
Angelo Corradino, Association Manager 

9 Tanager Rd 
Brewster, NY 10509 

845-363-1374 (phone and fax) 
bowlnysusbc@gmail.com (email) 

 

This form is available at 
www.bowlny.com 

 
Reservation Number  ____________ 
                                     Leave Blank 

Squad Date & Times (All Squads are Team or Doubles/Singles) 
Friday, April 24 3:00, 7:00 Saturday, April 25 9:00 Sunday, April 26           1:30 
Friday, May 15 3:00, 7:00  Saturday, May 16 9:00           6:00 Sunday, May 17           1:30 
Friday, May 29 3:00, 7:00 Saturday, May 30 9:00, 1:30, 6:00 Sunday, May 31 9:00, 1:30 
Friday, June 5 3:00, 7:00 Saturday, June 6 9:00, 1:30, 6:00 Sunday, June 7 9:00, 1:30 
 
 
Team Event Preferred Date & Time:  
_______________________________________ 
 
Doubles /Singles Preferred Date & Time: 
___________________________________ 
 

Key Dates to Remember 
Reservations Accetpted  Up to and including February 1, 2026 

Fees & Entry Forms for Reservations Due March 1, 2026* 
Final Closing Date for All Entries One Week Before Selected Bowling Time 
Tournament Opens April 24, 2026 
*if the reservations are not paid or mailed by March 1, you run the risk of 
losing your squad dates and times 
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